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Corporate 0ffice
Uttara Branch >

Moulvibazar Branch >

)Vlon doJ te,curities Cjtd.
TREC # 209,

Dhaka Stock Exchange Limited.

: House # 18 (tstfloor) Road # 10, Secotr# 3, Uttara, Dhaka.1230, Phone: 02"48959i40, 02{$31151, tu: +8&02.8931151, Cell: 01713424493, 01730.703907

: lluiahan Plaa {lst floor) Plot # 0854{0, Old llospital Road, [loulvihaal Cell: 01717.129777, 01714{48670

Dear Sir, Please Buy/Sale the following securities on my behalf Date :
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1 2 U 3 E J 0 0BOAccount No.: Client Code No.

rrading ro ,[iToTg-l Buy Order
Sl Na Name of the Company No. of Shares Rate

1

2

3

4

5

6
l

:li!
7

8

I 1
:
:

10
l

11

12

13

14

15

Rate

Client Signature Authorised Signature

BUY / SALE ORDER

Sale Order
No. of Shares



CDBL Buy Laws
All communication shall be sent only to the First Named Account Holder's correspondence address.
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*BO ID: I 2 0 3 5 3 0 0

SL. Issuer lD Name of Issuer Gompany Pay in Quantity
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* Trading lD/ Broker Code I Z I O 9 * Name of Broker. MONDOL SECURITTES LTD.

3, DECLARATION:

The rules and regulation of the Depository and CDBL Participant to an account which are in force now have been read by me/us and llwe have
understood the same and l/we agree to abide by and to be bound by the rules as are in force from time to time for such accounts. l/we also declare that
the partlculars given by me/us are true to the best of myiour knowledge as on the date of this transaction. l^y'y'e further agree that any false/misleading
information given by me/us or suppression of any meterial fact will render my/our account liable for temination and further action.

Account Holder Name Signature

First Account Holder

Second Account Holder

Authorised / P.O.A

rBO lD (Broker Clearing Nq fl E lnter. Ref, No.

. DP tD El-sltlfo I ol * Broker Name :MoIrtD0[ sEcuR rEstrD. Pay in Quanti,rm
Name of the CDBL Participant

Setup Date :
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* These fields should be checked and matched with system-generated information DP Signature

BO Name :.............................

Pay ln Transfer Form

Sale Date:

1. Transferor Details
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2. Transferee Details


